Position

Director Of Operations
Facilities Manager

Field Operations Manager
Safety/Risk Administrator
Facilities Supervisor
Construction Supervisor
Field Supervisor Il

Construction Services
Coordinator

Utility Crew Supervisor
Utility Crew Supervisor
Utility Crew Supervisor
Utility Crew Supervisor
Utility Crew Supervisor
Utility Crew Member llI
Equipment Operator llI
Facilities Supervisor

Equipment Operator llI

Valve Maintenance Technician
1

Valve Maintenance Technician
11

Equipment Operator llI
Management Analyst

Equipment Maintenance
Coordinator

Utility Crew Member Il

Valve Maintenance Technician
I

Valve Maintenance Technician
11

Equipment Operator llI

Other Positions Held Special District

Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District

Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District

Helix Water District

Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District

Helix Water District
Helix Water District

Helix Water District

Helix Water District

Department

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations
Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$228,883
$157,927
$150,222
$144,947
$132,474
$128,277
$127,788
$116,508

$112,474
$110,905
$108,553
$105,818
$105,357
$102,529
$101,576
$100,018

$94,613

$93,591

$93,056

$92,889
$92,492
$92,345

$91,133
$91,039

$90,770

$90,576

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$50,327
$44,738
$38,856
$26,237
$35,736
$43,362
$42,031
$35,295

$40,144
$34,469
$34,345
$39,189
$27,774
$32,908
$28,187
$33,322
$38,291
$39,268

$32,908

$25,628
$40,494
$28,141

$21,280
$32,908

$20,877

$39,244



Valve Maintenance Technician
11}

Equipment Repair Technician
Field Services Coordinator

Valve Maintenance Technician
I

Valve Maintenance Technician
1

Meter Maintenance Technician,
Senior

Utility Crew Member Il
Warehouse Coordinator Il
Warehouse Coordinator Il

Valve Maintenance Technician
Il

Valve Maintenance Technician
I

Equipment Operator Il
Engineering Technician
Utility Crew Member Il
Utility Crew Member Il

Operations And Maintenance
Technician

Utility Crew Member |

Utility Crew Member |
Equipment Operator llI

Facility Maintenance Technician
Equipment Operator llI

Utility Crew Member |

Valve Maintenance Technician |
Utility Crew Member |

Valve Maintenance Technician |
Utility Crew Member |

Temporary Professional

Helix Water District

Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District

Helix Water District

Helix Water District

Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District

Helix Water District

Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District

Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District

Operations

Operations
Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

$88,691

$86,644
$86,396
$84,412

$84,112

$84,083

$83,027
$82,732
$82,543
$81,603

$77,934

$77,192
$71,465
$69,607
$65,475
$63,721

$62,608
$60,781
$58,652
$38,073
$31,391
$29,041
$22,105
$20,649
$20,211
$2,208
$801

$16,854

$40,271
$39,149
$38,440

$38,790

$39,204

$38,790
$25,748
$38,199
$30,363

$37,044

$21,033
$38,236
$37,751
$15,948
$25,158

$17,073
$31,862
$25,512
$16,517
$27,637
$10,269
$10,477
$7,251
$9,459
$876
$0



