Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Operations		Helix Water District	Operations	\$228,883	\$50,327
Facilities Manager		Helix Water District	Operations	\$157,927	\$44,738
Field Operations Manager		Helix Water District	Operations	\$150,222	\$38,856
Safety/Risk Administrator		Helix Water District	Operations	\$144,947	\$26,237
Facilities Supervisor		Helix Water District	Operations	\$132,474	\$35,736
Construction Supervisor		Helix Water District	Operations	\$128,277	\$43,362
Field Supervisor II		Helix Water District	Operations	\$127,788	\$42,031
Construction Services Coordinator		Helix Water District	Operations	\$116,508	\$35,295
Utility Crew Supervisor		Helix Water District	Operations	\$112,474	\$40,144
Utility Crew Supervisor		Helix Water District	Operations	\$110,905	\$34,469
Utility Crew Supervisor		Helix Water District	Operations	\$108,553	\$34,345
Utility Crew Supervisor		Helix Water District	Operations	\$105,818	\$39,189
Utility Crew Supervisor		Helix Water District	Operations	\$105,357	\$27,774
Utility Crew Member III		Helix Water District	Operations	\$102,529	\$32,908
Equipment Operator III		Helix Water District	Operations	\$101,576	\$28,187
Facilities Supervisor		Helix Water District	Operations	\$100,018	\$33,322
Equipment Operator III		Helix Water District	Operations	\$94,613	\$38,291
Valve Maintenance Technician		Helix Water District	Operations	\$93,591	\$39,268
Valve Maintenance Technician		Helix Water District	Operations	\$93,056	\$32,908
Equipment Operator III		Helix Water District	Operations	\$92,889	\$25,628
Management Analyst		Helix Water District	Operations	\$92,492	\$40,494
Equipment Maintenance Coordinator		Helix Water District	Operations	\$92,345	\$28,141
Utility Crew Member II		Helix Water District	Operations	\$91,133	\$21,280
Valve Maintenance Technician		Helix Water District	Operations	\$91,039	\$32,908
Valve Maintenance Technician		Helix Water District	Operations	\$90,770	\$20,877
Equipment Operator III		Helix Water District	Operations	\$90,576	\$39,244

Valve Maintenance Technician	Helix Water District	Operations	\$88,691	\$16,854
Equipment Repair Technician	Helix Water District	Operations	\$86,644	\$40,271
Field Services Coordinator	Helix Water District	Operations	\$86,396	\$39,149
Valve Maintenance Technician III	Helix Water District	Operations	\$84,412	\$38,440
Valve Maintenance Technician III	Helix Water District	Operations	\$84,112	\$38,790
Meter Maintenance Technician, Senior	Helix Water District	Operations	\$84,083	\$39,204
Utility Crew Member III	Helix Water District	Operations	\$83,027	\$38,790
Warehouse Coordinator II	Helix Water District	Operations	\$82,732	\$25,748
Warehouse Coordinator II	Helix Water District	Operations	\$82,543	\$38,199
Valve Maintenance Technician II	Helix Water District	Operations	\$81,603	\$30,363
Valve Maintenance Technician III	Helix Water District	Operations	\$77,934	\$37,044
Equipment Operator II	Helix Water District	Operations	\$77,192	\$21,033
Engineering Technician	Helix Water District	Operations	\$71,465	\$38,236
Utility Crew Member II	Helix Water District	Operations	\$69,607	\$37,751
Utility Crew Member II	Helix Water District	Operations	\$65,475	\$15,948
Operations And Maintenance Technician	Helix Water District	Operations	\$63,721	\$25,158
Utility Crew Member I	Helix Water District	Operations	\$62,608	\$17,073
Utility Crew Member I	Helix Water District	Operations	\$60,781	\$31,862
Equipment Operator III	Helix Water District	Operations	\$58,652	\$25,512
Facility Maintenance Technician	Helix Water District	Operations	\$38,073	\$16,517
Equipment Operator III	Helix Water District	Operations	\$31,391	\$27,637
Utility Crew Member I	Helix Water District	Operations	\$29,041	\$10,269
Valve Maintenance Technician I	Helix Water District	Operations	\$22,105	\$10,477
Utility Crew Member I	Helix Water District	Operations	\$20,649	\$7,251
Valve Maintenance Technician I	Helix Water District	Operations	\$20,211	\$9,459
Utility Crew Member I	Helix Water District	Operations	\$2,208	\$876
Temporary Professional	Helix Water District	Operations	\$801	\$0